E-Wagen 22251 Mo - Fr

26
26
26
26
227
227
227
227

O~NOOOTHAE WN =

AM DUMMERBACH
LIPPESTR

GRUNER WEG

BRASSERT MARKT
BONIFATIUSSTR
DREIFALT.-KIRCHE
SICKINGM. STR

MARL MITTE

Umstieg E-22054 07:45 Uhr

E-Wagen 22054 Mo - Fr

227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
9 227
10 227
11 227
12 227
13 227
14 225

O~NOOTHE WN =

MARL MITTE
HERZLIA-CENTER
HEISTERKAMPSTR
PFA-KIR ST.JOSEF
PARAC.-KLINIK
MARL ROMERSTR
AM DICKEN STEIN
HEIDESTR
SILVERTSTR
KNAPPENSTR
LESSINGSTR
BERGW. A/V 3/7
AUF DEM ACKER
SCHWALBENSTR

E-Wagen 20204 Mo - Fr

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
10 25
11 25
12 25

O©CoOo~NOOOHA, WN =

SCHLEUSENSTR
G.-DAIMLER-STR
NACHBARSCHULTE
SCHMIES
WITTEBERGWEG
LUC.-CRANACH-STR
RIEGESTR
M.-CLAUDIUS-STR
SCHILLERSTR
MARIENHOSPITAL
SICKINGM. STR
MARL MITTE

Kath. Hauptschule_frih

07:28 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:32 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:34 Uhr
07:35 Uhr
07:38 Uhr

07:45 Uhr
07:46 Uhr
07:48 Uhr
07:49 Uhr
07:51 Uhr
07:53 Uhr
07:54 Uhr
07:55 Uhr
07:56 Uhr
07:58 Uhr
07:59 Uhr
08:00 Uhr
08:01 Uhr
08:02 Uhr

07:06 Uhr
07:07 Uhr
07:08 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:12 Uhr
07:13 Uhr
07:15 Uhr
07:16 Uhr
07:17 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:25 Uhr

E-Wagen 22253 Mo - Fr

225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
9 225
10 225
11 225
12 225
13 225
14 225
15 225
16 225
17 225
18 225
19 225
20 225
21 225
22 225

O~NOOOTRA~ WN -

MARL MITTE
HERZLIA-CENTER
HEISTERKAMPSTR
WITTENFELDSTR
WESTFALENSTR
SCHAROUNSCHULE
IMENKAMPSTR
WELLERFELDWEG
LEHMBECKER PFAD
PARAC.-KLINIK
MARL ROMERSTR
AM DICKEN STEIN
BIRKENSTR
HERMANNSTR

AM BACHUFER
HABICHTSTR
MEISENSTR
MARL-HAMM BF S
DROSSELSTR
LERCHENSTR
FALKENSTR
SCHWALBENSTR

E-Wagen 22351 Mo - Fr

220
220
220
220
220
225
225
225
225
10 225
11 225
12 225
13 225
14 225

O oONOOTPhA WN -

Marl Mitte
Herzlia-Center
Heisterkampstr
Pfarrkirche St. Josef
Paracelsus-Klinik
Marl Romerstr
Am Dicken Stein
Hermannstr
Habichtstr
Meisenstr
Drosselstr
Falkenstr
Schwalbenstr
Auf dem Acker

07:35 Uhr
07:36 Uhr
07:38 Uhr
07:39 Uhr
07:40 Uhr
07:41 Uhr
07:42 Uhr
07:43 Uhr
07:44 Uhr
07:45 Uhr
07:47 Uhr
07:48 Uhr
07:49 Uhr
07:50 Uhr
07:51 Uhr
07:52 Uhr
07:53 Uhr
07:54 Uhr
07:55 Uhr
07:57 Uhr
07:58 Uhr
07:59 Uhr

07:26 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:32 Uhr
07:34 Uhr
07:35 Uhr
07:37 Uhr
07:38 Uhr
07:39 Uhr
07:40 Uhr
07:43 Uhr
07:44 Uhr
07:45 Uhr

31.12.2025



